
PREISLISTE  
E I N Z E L S T U N D E N

2 0 2 2 / 2 3  
H a l l e n

Montag bis Freitag 7:00 - 8:00 € 25,-

8:00 - 9:00 € 30,-

9:00 - 16:00 € 31,-

16:00 - 21:00 € 40,-

21:00 - 22:00 € 30,-

22:00 - 23:00 € 26,-

Samstag & Sonntag 7:00 - 9:00 € 30,-

€ 34,-9:00 - 20:00

Beginn 
Wintersaison 

Montag 

26. September 


2022

Ende 
Wintersaison 

Sonntag 

16. Apri l 


2023

Pre i se  fü r  E inze l s tunden  f i nden  S ie  eben fa l l s  d i rek t  

be i  de r  On l i ne-P la tzbuchung 


TraglufthalleFesthalle

€ 25,-

€ 25,-

€ 28,-

€ 38,-

€ 25,-

€ 25,-

€ 27,-

€ 31,-


